PD3™ System Trade Benefits
Technical Data SheetPD3™ with RynoBar™TM
Danley™ PD3™ with RynoBar™
Technical Data Sheet
Product Description
The PD3™ Tapered and Sleeveless Plate Dowel Cradles which
provides the world’s best performance in limiting joint deflection is
now available with RynoBar™

Dowel
Thickness
(mm)
Dowel
Spacing
(mm)
Single Dowel
Design Capacity
(kN)
Single Wheel
Design Load (kN)
(mid panel joint)
Single Wheel
Design Load (kN)
(edge loading)
125 PD306450125* 6 450 9.7 52 28
150 PD306450150* 6 450 13.5 77 42
175 PD306450175* 6 450 17.9 107 58
150 PD310450150* 10 450 14.3 82 45
175 PD310450175* 10 450 18.8 112 62
200 PD310450200* 10 450 23.9 154 84
225 PD310450225* 10 450 29.6 206 112
250 PD320300250* 20 300 40.2 392 215
300 PD320300300* 20 300 55.6 605 333
360 PD320400360* 20 400 77.3 747 410
425 PD320400425* 20 400 99.9 1062 584
Concrete strength: 30MPa.  Joint opening: 5mm.
Design capacities should be compared with factored loads.
Limiting capacity is concrete shear cone capacity.
* Add either a "B" or "G" to the end of these item codes to order cradles with Dowels in Black or Galvanised finish.